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Name (please Print) Email Signature
The Honorable Kay Ivey, Governor
Dr. Robert Altenkirch robert.altenkirch@uah.edu o~
Dr. Debor'ah Barnhart, Vice Chair barnhart@spacecamp.com W
Mr. Kenneth W. Boswell pam.gates@adeca.alabama.gov ' 4
Mr. Greg Canfield greg.canfield@commerce.alabama.gov
Mr. Clinton Carter clinton.carter@finance.alabama.gov j

Mr. Stephen A. Cook

steve.cook@dynetics.com

Mr. John Cooper

cooperjr@dot.state.al.us

Senator Gerald O. Dial, Chair
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gerald dial@yahoo.com

Dr. John Eagerton, IV
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eagertonj@dot.state.al.us

Dr. Andrew Hugine, Jr.

andrew.hugine@aamu.edu

Mr. William T. Hutto, Jr., A.A.E., Ph.D.

huttowt@auburn.edu

Mr. Luther Roberts, Jr.
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butch@hsvairport.org //‘%

Representative Howard Sanderford

hs1989@aol.com
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Trevor C. Daniels
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trevor.daniels@spacecamp.com

Maureen E. Neighbors
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